
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

06 April 2024 - 11:36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.54
(0:12.99)

0:45.55
(0:10.60)

0:34.95
(0:10.98)

0:23.97
(0:11.34)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHALAA'S MOMENT 9 68.8 0:10.68 0:58.54 [1] 0:44.55 [12] 0:33.87 [10] 0:23.02 [9] 0:12.08 [4] 0:58.54 0:33.87

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.68) (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:12.08)

2 3 HIDDEN WEALTH 3 67.8 0:11.03 0:58.77 [2] 0:45.11 [9] 0:34.08 [11] 0:22.97 [11] 0:11.94 [8] 0.23L 0:34.08 +5

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.11) (0:11.03) (0:11.94)

3 11 XTRA GEAR 11 69.5 0:10.60 0:58.77 [3] 0:45.78 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.86 [1] 0L 0:35.18 -3

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.60) (0:10.98) (0:11.34) (0:12.86)

4 5 TIKKA READY 5 70.5 0:10.59 0:59.21 [4] 0:45.92 [4] 0:35.33 [3] 0:24.29 [4] 0:12.83 [3] 0.44L 0:35.33 -4

Yvette Lewis Overall 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:12.83)

5 13 ORLABENT 13 70.5 0:10.58 0:59.33 [5] 0:45.92 [6] 0:35.34 [5] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.78 [6] 0.12L 0:35.34 +1

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.58) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:12.78)

6 12 RADIANT REMI 12 69.2 0:10.93 0:59.34 [6] 0:45.89 [8] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.76 [10] 0:12.35 [10] 0.01L 0:34.96 +3

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:12.35)

7 15 CAMPAI 15 70.4 0:10.64 0:59.34 [7] 0:46.34 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.62 [2] 0:13.16 [2] 0L 0:35.70 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:13.16)

8 6 SILVER ON RED 6 68.9 0:10.81 0:59.68 [8] 0:45.76 [11] 0:34.95 [12] 0:23.86 [12] 0:12.65 [12] 0.34L 0:34.95 +3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:12.65)

9 2 DEVASTATING 2 69.9 0:10.63 0:59.74 [9] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.84 [3] 0:13.21 [5] 0.06L 0:35.81 -2

Vlad Duric Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.63) (0:13.21)

10 1 DASHING GEE GEE 1 70.6 0:10.78 0:59.79 [10] 0:46.51 [3] 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.72 [5] 0:13.06 [7] 0.05L 0:35.73 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.66) (0:13.06)

Scratched: It's Gerry (#18), Heartoni (#7), All Stashed Up (#14), Flag Hall (#10), Redzoust (#16), Waterworld (#17), Liberty Steps (#19), On Hold (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

06 April 2024 - 11:36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.54
(0:12.99)

0:45.55
(0:10.60)

0:34.95
(0:10.98)

0:23.97
(0:11.34)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 KAT CHINNA 4 68.6 0:10.88 0:59.93 [11] 0:46.48 [7] 0:35.60 [8] 0:24.45 [8] 0:12.90 [11] 0.14L 0:35.60 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.88) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:12.90)

12 8 ISLAND MAGIC 8 69.3 0:10.64 1:00.00 [12] 0:46.33 [10] 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.54 [7] 0:13.10 [9] 0.07L 0:35.69 -4

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.64) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:13.10)

Scratched: It's Gerry (#18), Heartoni (#7), All Stashed Up (#14), Flag Hall (#10), Redzoust (#16), Waterworld (#17), Liberty Steps (#19), On Hold (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1200m

06 April 2024 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.37
(0:13.39)

0:58.98
(0:11.10)

0:47.88
(0:11.56)

0:36.32
(0:12.02)

0:24.30
(0:11.82)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GIN A TONIC 1 69.4 0:11.11 1:12.37 [1] 0:58.98 [1] 0:47.87 [2] 0:36.29 [2] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 1:12.37 0:36.29

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.11) (0:11.58) (0:11.99) (0:11.82) (0:12.48)

2 14 RUN LUCY RUN 14 66.0 0:11.10 1:12.69 [2] 0:58.77 [8] 0:47.67 [7] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.64 [2] 0.32L 0:36.15 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:12.64)

3 17 JEMOMA ALPILAGE 17 68.6 0:11.06 1:12.75 [3] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.80 [6] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.13 [8] 0:12.51 [4] 0.06L 0:36.04 +8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.62) (0:12.51)

4 2 ITALIAN RIVIERA 2 67.1 0:11.01 1:12.90 [4] 0:58.77 [10] 0:47.76 [9] 0:36.07 [10] 0:24.08 [11] 0:12.43 [7] 0.15L 0:36.07 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.01) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:11.65) (0:12.43)

5 9 BOOMTOWN BOSS 9 68.1 0:11.04 1:13.00 [5] 0:59.40 [2] 0:48.36 [4] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.58 [4] 0:12.82 [3] 0.1L 0:36.57 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.79) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.82)

6 7 AGE OF AQUARIUS 7 67.3 0:11.15 1:13.24 [6] 0:59.06 [11] 0:47.91 [11] 0:36.29 [12] 0:24.40 [12] 0:12.67 [9] 0.24L 0:36.29 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:11.73) (0:12.67)

7 13 ELECTRIC BRAE 13 65.0 0:11.21 1:13.24 [7] 0:59.26 [9] 0:48.05 [10] 0:36.48 [9] 0:24.54 [10] 0:12.84 [6] 0L 0:36.48 -3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:12.84)

8 5 I'M ZAC 5 69.4 0:10.86 1:13.48 [8] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.99 [1] 0:37.43 [1] 0:25.38 [2] 0:13.24 [5] 0.24L 0:37.43 -1

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.86) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:12.14) (0:13.24)

9 21 BENGAL DIAMOND 21 67.3 0:11.25 1:13.49 [9] 0:59.16 [14] 0:47.91 [13] 0:36.34 [13] 0:24.54 [13] 0:12.82 [11] 0.01L 0:36.34 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:12.82)

10 23 BLACK ASSASSIN 23 64.3 0:11.40 1:13.78 [10] 0:59.47 [13] 0:48.07 [14] 0:36.42 [14] 0:24.62 [14] 0:12.81 [14] 0.29L 0:36.42 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Rothweiler (#22), Step Along (#4), Pareto (#10), Proclaimer (#18), Ally (#15), Flame Tree Star (#16), Alpha Bravo (#8), Bee Two (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1200m

06 April 2024 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.37
(0:13.39)

0:58.98
(0:11.10)

0:47.88
(0:11.56)

0:36.32
(0:12.02)

0:24.30
(0:11.82)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 ORIENTE 19 66.4 0:11.15 1:13.95 [11] 1:00.06 [6] 0:48.91 [8] 0:37.24 [8] 0:25.49 [5] 0:13.39 [8] 0.17L 0:37.24 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:12.10) (0:13.39)

12 12 TIME TO PROPHET 12 66.0 0:11.08 1:14.26 [12] 0:59.97 [12] 0:48.89 [12] 0:37.33 [11] 0:25.56 [9] 0:13.56 [12] 0.31L 0:37.33 -4

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:13.56)

13 6 ZELEZNY 6 67.4 0:10.97 1:14.27 [13] 1:00.63 [4] 0:49.66 [3] 0:37.93 [3] 0:25.79 [6] 0:13.56 [13] 0.01L 0:37.93 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.97) (0:11.73) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:13.56)

14 3 MISHANI ECLIPSE 3 67.9 0:11.18 1:14.44 [14] 1:00.72 [5] 0:49.54 [5] 0:37.85 [6] 0:25.89 [7] 0:13.78 [10] 0.17L 0:37.85 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:12.11) (0:13.78)

15 11 SUSPICIOUS AL 11 64.3 0:11.45 1:14.58 [15] 1:00.15 [15] 0:48.70 [15] 0:37.17 [15] 0:25.39 [15] 0:13.38 [15] 0.14L 0:37.17 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:14.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Rothweiler (#22), Step Along (#4), Pareto (#10), Proclaimer (#18), Ally (#15), Flame Tree Star (#16), Alpha Bravo (#8), Bee Two (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 12:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.23
(0:15.35)

1:36.88
(0:11.45)

1:25.43
(0:11.89)

1:13.54
(0:11.84)

1:01.70
(0:12.57)

0:49.13
(0:12.31)

0:36.82
(0:12.41)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CONNECTICUT 8 64.6 0:11.58 1:52.23 [1] 1:36.65 [5] 1:25.07 [4] 1:13.34 [3] 1:01.39 [3] 0:48.89 [3] 0:36.54 [3] 0:36.54

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1600m (0:15.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:12.50) (0:12.35) (0:12.13)

2 11 MASCARET 11 63.9 0:11.63 1:52.24 [2] 1:36.32 [10] 1:24.69 [9] 1:12.72 [9] 1:00.87 [8] 0:48.27 [9] 0:35.85 [9] 0:35.85 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 1600m (0:15.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.97) (0:11.85) (0:12.60) (0:12.42) (0:11.65)

3 12 SACRED FEELING 12 64.0 0:11.60 1:52.55 [3] 1:36.83 [9] 1:25.23 [7] 1:13.32 [7] 1:01.43 [7] 0:48.91 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:36.45 -4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1600m (0:15.72) (0:11.60) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:12.52) (0:12.46) (0:11.91)

4 7 THESECONDATPORTSEA 7 63.4 0:11.60 1:52.98 [4] 1:37.27 [8] 1:25.67 [6] 1:13.59 [8] 1:01.59 [9] 0:49.08 [8] 0:36.63 [8] 0:36.63 -9

Damien Thornton Overall 1600m (0:15.71) (0:11.60) (0:12.08) (0:12.00) (0:12.51) (0:12.45) (0:11.97)

5 5 PORT MOURANT 5 64.1 0:11.64 1:53.56 [5] 1:37.62 [11] 1:25.98 [10] 1:13.94 [10] 1:01.90 [11] 0:49.44 [10] 0:36.98 [11] 0:36.98 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 1600m (0:15.94) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.04) (0:12.46) (0:12.46) (0:11.90)

6 14 ADALISSA 14 63.5 0:11.74 1:53.69 [6] 1:38.06 [7] 1:26.32 [8] 1:14.54 [5] 1:02.69 [5] 0:50.18 [5] 0:37.78 [5] 0:37.78 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:15.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:12.51) (0:12.40) (0:12.38)

7 2 KOKONOTSU 2 65.2 0:11.83 1:53.71 [7] 1:38.12 [6] 1:26.12 [11] 1:13.94 [11] 1:02.09 [10] 0:49.57 [11] 0:37.27 [10] 0:37.27 +4

James Orman Overall 600m (0:15.59) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:12.52) (0:12.30) (0:11.83)

8 9 SIERRA DE GREDOS 9 63.6 0:11.53 1:54.70 [8] 1:39.31 [2] 1:27.78 [2] 1:15.74 [4] 1:03.82 [4] 0:51.24 [4] 0:38.87 [4] 0:38.87 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:15.39) (0:11.53) (0:12.04) (0:11.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.37) (0:12.23)

9 3 JETPACK VERDI 3 64.8 0:11.55 1:54.87 [9] 1:39.34 [4] 1:27.68 [5] 1:16.13 [2] 1:04.30 [2] 0:51.74 [2] 0:39.31 [2] 0:39.31 +4

Vlad Duric Overall 1400m (0:15.53) (0:11.66) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:12.56) (0:12.43) (0:12.50)

10 13 CAVE DIVER 13 63.1 0:11.66 1:56.34 [10] 1:40.87 [3] 1:29.21 [3] 1:17.14 [6] 1:05.22 [6] 0:52.65 [7] 0:40.14 [7] 0:40.14 -8

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1600m (0:15.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:11.92) (0:12.57) (0:12.51) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Classique Gal (#15), Willnotquit (#16), Showman (#6), Joe Mama (#4), Enterprise Lassie (#10), Papal Miss (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 12:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.23
(0:15.35)

1:36.88
(0:11.45)

1:25.43
(0:11.89)

1:13.54
(0:11.84)

1:01.70
(0:12.57)

0:49.13
(0:12.31)

0:36.82
(0:12.41)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KERKORIAN 1 64.6 0:11.45 1:58.35 [11] 1:43.00 [1] 1:31.55 [1] 1:19.66 [1] 1:07.82 [1] 0:55.25 [1] 0:42.94 [1] 0:42.94 -6

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:15.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:12.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Classique Gal (#15), Willnotquit (#16), Showman (#6), Joe Mama (#4), Enterprise Lassie (#10), Papal Miss (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 12:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:11.81)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CONNECTICUT 8 64.6 0:11.58 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.60 [1] 1:52.23 0:36.54

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.60)

2 11 MASCARET 11 63.9 0:11.63 0:24.20 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 0.01L 0:35.85 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 1600m (0:11.69) (0:12.51)

3 12 SACRED FEELING 12 64.0 0:11.60 0:24.54 [3] 0:12.82 [3] 0.31L 0:36.45 -4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.82)

4 7 THESECONDATPORTSEA 7 63.4 0:11.60 0:24.66 [9] 0:12.81 [4] 0.43L 0:36.63 -9

Damien Thornton Overall 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.81)

5 5 PORT MOURANT 5 64.1 0:11.64 0:25.08 [10] 0:13.21 [6] 0.58L 0:36.98 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 1600m (0:11.87) (0:13.21)

6 14 ADALISSA 14 63.5 0:11.74 0:25.40 [8] 0:13.04 [7] 0.13L 0:37.78 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:12.36) (0:13.04)

7 2 KOKONOTSU 2 65.2 0:11.83 0:25.44 [7] 0:13.37 [5] 0.02L 0:37.27 +4

James Orman Overall 600m (0:12.07) (0:13.37)

8 9 SIERRA DE GREDOS 9 63.6 0:11.53 0:26.64 [5] 0:13.88 [9] 0.99L 0:38.87 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:12.76) (0:13.88)

9 3 JETPACK VERDI 3 64.8 0:11.55 0:26.81 [6] 0:14.07 [8] 0.17L 0:39.31 +4

Vlad Duric Overall 1400m (0:12.74) (0:14.07)

10 13 CAVE DIVER 13 63.1 0:11.66 0:27.80 [11] 0:14.97 [10] 1.47L 0:40.14 -8

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1600m (0:12.83) (0:14.97)

Scratched: Classique Gal (#15), Willnotquit (#16), Showman (#6), Joe Mama (#4), Enterprise Lassie (#10), Papal Miss (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 12:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.41
(0:11.81)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KERKORIAN 1 64.6 0:11.45 0:30.50 [2] 0:16.97 [11] 2.01L 0:42.94 -6

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:13.53) (0:16.97)

Scratched: Classique Gal (#15), Willnotquit (#16), Showman (#6), Joe Mama (#4), Enterprise Lassie (#10), Papal Miss (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1300m

06 April 2024 - 13:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.10
(0:07.74)

1:10.36
(0:10.76)

0:59.60
(0:11.15)

0:48.45
(0:11.88)

0:36.57
(0:12.00)

0:24.57
(0:11.85)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EN POINTE 6 69.0 0:07.82 1:18.10 [1] 1:10.28 [3] 0:59.49 [3] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.40 [2] 0:24.57 [1] 0:36.40

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.83) (0:11.85)

2 5 STAR OF CHAOS 5 67.7 0:07.74 1:18.37 [2] 1:10.63 [1] 0:59.81 [2] 0:48.33 [3] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.58 [5] 0:36.41 +5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:11.72)

3 1 PATTON 1 66.6 0:08.17 1:18.45 [3] 1:10.28 [7] 0:59.16 [9] 0:47.71 [9] 0:35.98 [10] 0:24.35 [9] 0:35.98 +3

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.63) (0:11.64)

4 14 NICKELBACK 14 67.1 0:08.16 1:18.76 [4] 1:10.60 [6] 0:59.68 [7] 0:48.28 [6] 0:36.54 [6] 0:24.85 [6] 0:36.54 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.88)

5 7 PRINCESS TENKO 7 66.5 0:07.98 1:18.76 [5] 1:10.78 [5] 0:59.83 [4] 0:48.52 [4] 0:36.75 [5] 0:25.04 [3] 0:36.75 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:12.04)

6 11 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 11 68.9 0:08.22 1:18.79 [6] 1:10.57 [8] 0:59.82 [5] 0:48.52 [5] 0:36.87 [3] 0:25.01 [4] 0:36.87 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.65) (0:11.86) (0:11.92)

7 3 BOWRIDER 3 68.7 0:07.82 1:18.97 [7] 1:11.15 [2] 1:00.47 [1] 0:49.32 [1] 0:37.44 [1] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.44 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.68) (0:11.15) (0:11.88) (0:12.07) (0:12.13)

8 8 TREPORTI 8 66.2 0:07.92 1:19.14 [8] 1:11.22 [4] 1:00.13 [6] 0:48.65 [7] 0:36.90 [8] 0:24.99 [10] 0:36.90 +7

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:11.90)

9 4 MOONAN ME 4 67.0 0:08.41 1:19.29 [9] 1:10.88 [10] 0:59.98 [10] 0:48.52 [10] 0:36.87 [9] 0:25.26 [7] 0:36.87 -2

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.90) (0:11.46) (0:11.65) (0:11.61) (0:11.90)

10 9 VINTAGE CHOICE 9 66.9 0:08.22 1:19.60 [10] 1:11.38 [9] 1:00.39 [8] 0:48.98 [8] 0:37.38 [7] 0:25.55 [8] 0:37.38 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Too Hard To Refuse (#10), I Am Lethal (#12), Evocator (#2), Start Strutting (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1300m

06 April 2024 - 13:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EN POINTE 6 69.0 0:07.82 0:12.72 [1] 1:18.10 0:36.40

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:12.72)

2 5 STAR OF CHAOS 5 67.7 0:07.74 0:12.86 [2] 0.27L 0:36.41 +5

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.86)

3 1 PATTON 1 66.6 0:08.17 0:12.71 [5] 0.08L 0:35.98 +3

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

4 14 NICKELBACK 14 67.1 0:08.16 0:12.97 [7] 0.31L 0:36.54 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.97)

5 7 PRINCESS TENKO 7 66.5 0:07.98 0:13.00 [6] 0L 0:36.75 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:13.00)

6 11 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 11 68.9 0:08.22 0:13.09 [3] 0.03L 0:36.87 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:13.09)

7 3 BOWRIDER 3 68.7 0:07.82 0:13.24 [4] 0.18L 0:37.44 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:13.24)

8 8 TREPORTI 8 66.2 0:07.92 0:13.09 [9] 0.17L 0:36.90 +7

Marnu Potgieter 1200m Overall (0:13.09)

9 4 MOONAN ME 4 67.0 0:08.41 0:13.36 [8] 0.15L 0:36.87 -2

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:13.36)

10 9 VINTAGE CHOICE 9 66.9 0:08.22 0:13.53 [10] 0.31L 0:37.38 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:13.53)

Scratched: Too Hard To Refuse (#10), I Am Lethal (#12), Evocator (#2), Start Strutting (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DAVE IRVINE'S 50TH No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.91
(0:13.63)

1:11.28
(0:10.81)

1:00.47
(0:11.56)

0:48.91
(0:12.16)

0:36.75
(0:12.00)

0:24.75
(0:12.21)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BEAN FOGGY 4 67.9 0:10.92 1:24.91 [1] 1:11.07 [5] 1:00.15 [5] 0:48.29 [6] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.27 [6] 0:36.05

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:10.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.73)

2 15 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 15 67.3 0:11.04 1:24.98 [2] 1:11.35 [1] 1:00.31 [4] 0:48.52 [4] 0:36.45 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.45 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.79) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:11.99)

3 6 GOLDEELUCK 6 67.2 0:11.00 1:25.23 [3] 1:11.01 [9] 1:00.01 [10] 0:48.32 [9] 0:36.13 [9] 0:24.08 [11] 0:36.13 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.69) (0:12.19) (0:12.05) (0:11.63)

4 17 DREAMDEEL 17 68.9 0:10.73 1:25.80 [4] 1:12.07 [4] 1:01.34 [2] 0:49.80 [1] 0:37.64 [1] 0:25.64 [1] 0:37.64 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:10.73) (0:11.54) (0:12.16) (0:12.00) (0:12.21)

5 5 SMYTZER 5 68.6 0:10.92 1:25.82 [5] 1:12.13 [2] 1:01.21 [3] 0:49.58 [3] 0:37.47 [3] 0:25.38 [3] 0:37.47 -6

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:10.92) (0:11.63) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:12.02)

6 11 IRING 11 68.5 0:10.74 1:25.83 [6] 1:11.57 [10] 1:00.83 [8] 0:48.85 [10] 0:36.48 [11] 0:24.84 [8] 0:36.48 +9

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:10.74) (0:11.98) (0:12.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.54)

7 22 FIXATED 22 68.4 0:11.07 1:25.88 [7] 1:12.01 [6] 1:00.94 [7] 0:49.26 [7] 0:36.90 [8] 0:25.06 [7] 0:36.90 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:12.36) (0:11.84) (0:11.80)

8 23 CADERAS 23 67.2 0:11.01 1:26.13 [8] 1:11.86 [11] 1:00.85 [11] 0:49.10 [11] 0:36.89 [10] 0:25.05 [10] 0:36.89 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.01) (0:11.75) (0:12.21) (0:11.84) (0:11.83)

9 20 DENIED 20 68.6 0:10.74 1:26.30 [9] 1:12.60 [3] 1:01.86 [1] 0:50.12 [2] 0:38.06 [2] 0:25.94 [2] 0:38.06 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:10.74) (0:11.74) (0:12.06) (0:12.12) (0:12.31)

10 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 1 67.2 0:10.91 1:26.58 [10] 1:12.38 [8] 1:01.47 [9] 0:49.92 [8] 0:37.94 [5] 0:26.02 [5] 0:37.94 +3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Damiani (#21), Bowrider (#3), Granite Prince (#10), Byron Eyes (#9), Iverson (#16), Stay Safe (#14), Starry Eyes (#13), Charlie's Case (#24), Commodus (#2), Prepotent (#12), Butch'n'bugs (#8), Lat

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DAVE IRVINE'S 50TH No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.91
(0:13.63)

1:11.28
(0:10.81)

1:00.47
(0:11.56)

0:48.91
(0:12.16)

0:36.75
(0:12.00)

0:24.75
(0:12.21)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 BRAVE MASO 19 66.7 0:10.93 1:26.58 [11] 1:12.63 [7] 1:01.70 [6] 0:50.03 [5] 0:37.85 [6] 0:25.58 [9] 0:37.85 -8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:10.93) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.27) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Damiani (#21), Bowrider (#3), Granite Prince (#10), Byron Eyes (#9), Iverson (#16), Stay Safe (#14), Starry Eyes (#13), Charlie's Case (#24), Commodus (#2), Prepotent (#12), Butch'n'bugs (#8), Lat

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DAVE IRVINE'S 50TH No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BEAN FOGGY 4 67.9 0:10.92 0:12.54 [1] 1:24.91 0:36.05

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

2 15 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 15 67.3 0:11.04 0:12.51 [4] 0.4L 0:36.45 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

3 6 GOLDEELUCK 6 67.2 0:11.00 0:12.45 [8] 1.89L 0:36.13 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

4 17 DREAMDEEL 17 68.9 0:10.73 0:13.43 [2] 5.26L 0:37.64 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)

5 5 SMYTZER 5 68.6 0:10.92 0:13.36 [3] 5.36L 0:37.47 -6

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.36)

6 11 IRING 11 68.5 0:10.74 0:13.30 [5] 5.41L 0:36.48 +9

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.30)

7 22 FIXATED 22 68.4 0:11.07 0:13.26 [6] 5.72L 0:36.90 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

8 23 CADERAS 23 67.2 0:11.01 0:13.22 [10] 7.18L 0:36.89 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.22)

9 20 DENIED 20 68.6 0:10.74 0:13.63 [7] 8.16L 0:38.06 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.63)

10 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 1 67.2 0:10.91 0:13.72 [9] 9.81L 0:37.94 +3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

Scratched: Damiani (#21), Bowrider (#3), Granite Prince (#10), Byron Eyes (#9), Iverson (#16), Stay Safe (#14), Starry Eyes (#13), Charlie's Case (#24), Commodus (#2), Prepotent (#12), Butch'n'bugs (#8), Lat

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DAVE IRVINE'S 50TH No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 13:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 BRAVE MASO 19 66.7 0:10.93 0:13.39 [11] 9.83L 0:37.85 -8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.39)

Scratched: Damiani (#21), Bowrider (#3), Granite Prince (#10), Byron Eyes (#9), Iverson (#16), Stay Safe (#14), Starry Eyes (#13), Charlie's Case (#24), Commodus (#2), Prepotent (#12), Butch'n'bugs (#8), Lat

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX 3YO QUALITY HANDICAP - 1200m

06 April 2024 - 14:29

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.81
(0:13.51)

0:58.30
(0:11.04)

0:47.26
(0:11.54)

0:35.72
(0:11.61)

0:24.11
(0:11.70)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 EXOTIQUE MISS 7 67.4 0:11.06 1:11.81 [1] 0:57.95 [6] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.41 [1] 1:11.81 0:35.41

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:12.41)

2 12 VOLCANIC LOVE 12 65.9 0:11.21 1:12.23 [2] 0:58.27 [7] 0:47.06 [7] 0:35.66 [8] 0:24.11 [6] 0:12.67 [2] 2.52L 0:35.66 -6

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.44) (0:12.67)

3 2 IN EVIDENCE 2 66.1 0:11.16 1:12.56 [3] 0:58.33 [9] 0:47.17 [9] 0:35.72 [9] 0:24.13 [9] 0:12.60 [7] 4.42L 0:35.72 -2

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:12.60)

4 6 THE ASTRONOMER 6 66.6 0:11.16 1:12.79 [4] 0:59.14 [3] 0:47.98 [3] 0:36.45 [4] 0:24.84 [4] 0:12.95 [5] 5.79L 0:36.45 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.95)

5 11 NORTH OF ELI 11 66.6 0:11.17 1:12.93 [5] 0:58.90 [8] 0:47.73 [8] 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.74 [7] 0:13.04 [6] 6.61L 0:36.37 +1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:13.04)

6 1 HEARTONI 1 67.5 0:11.08 1:13.20 [6] 0:59.61 [2] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.38 [2] 0:13.46 [3] 8.22L 0:36.99 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:13.46)

7 8 MISHANI GANGSTER 8 67.2 0:11.16 1:13.38 [7] 0:59.59 [5] 0:48.43 [6] 0:36.85 [6] 0:25.15 [8] 0:13.33 [8] 9.26L 0:36.85 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:13.33)

8 4 MISHANI ROYALE 4 67.0 0:11.04 1:13.39 [8] 0:59.88 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:37.30 [1] 0:25.69 [1] 0:13.64 [4] 9.31L 0:37.30 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:13.64)

9 3 FLAG HALL 3 67.1 0:11.09 1:14.79 [9] 1:01.01 [4] 0:49.92 [4] 0:38.47 [3] 0:26.77 [5] 0:14.59 [9] 17.58L 0:38.47 -3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:12.18) (0:14.59)

Scratched: Felix The Scat (#9), Zoukerette (#5), Connewarre (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.95
(0:13.87)

1:12.08
(0:11.87)

1:00.21
(0:12.08)

0:48.13
(0:12.03)

0:36.10
(0:11.82)

0:24.28
(0:11.67)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 MAJESTIC BOOM 19 63.2 0:11.57 1:25.95 [1] 1:11.81 [2] 0:59.97 [2] 0:47.70 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:35.79

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.84) (0:12.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.57) (0:11.61)

2 14 OCEAN ZAR 14 65.2 0:11.30 1:26.10 [2] 1:10.99 [13] 0:58.87 [13] 0:46.55 [13] 0:35.05 [13] 0:23.47 [12] 0:35.05 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.11) (0:12.12) (0:12.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.30)

3 5 STARRY EYES 5 63.1 0:11.65 1:26.22 [3] 1:11.77 [4] 0:59.92 [3] 0:47.83 [3] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.93 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:11.65)

4 16 SELLING SUNSET 16 62.8 0:11.64 1:26.34 [4] 1:11.56 [7] 0:59.66 [7] 0:47.74 [6] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.15 [7] 0:35.93 +1

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:11.78) (0:11.64)

5 10 REGAL EDITION 10 65.7 0:11.42 1:26.47 [5] 1:11.67 [9] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.80 [9] 0:24.18 [9] 0:35.80 +11

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.89) (0:12.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

6 1 DARK HARMONY 1 64.4 0:11.82 1:26.50 [6] 1:12.63 [1] 1:00.76 [1] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.65 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:36.65 -2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 600m (0:13.87) (0:11.87) (0:12.08) (0:12.03) (0:11.82) (0:11.93)

7 2 PENTITO 2 63.1 0:11.69 1:26.52 [7] 1:11.84 [6] 1:00.14 [5] 0:47.99 [5] 0:36.30 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.30 +7

Yvette Lewis 1200m 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.79)

8 9 START STRUTTING 9 64.9 0:11.42 1:26.61 [8] 1:11.60 [12] 0:59.64 [12] 0:47.58 [10] 0:35.94 [8] 0:24.52 [6] 0:35.94 -1

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:15.01) (0:11.96) (0:12.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.60)

9 8 LATELY 8 63.7 0:11.68 1:26.85 [9] 1:12.06 [8] 1:00.09 [9] 0:47.86 [9] 0:36.12 [10] 0:24.40 [10] 0:36.12 +3

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.72) (0:11.68)

10 7 JUPITUS 7 64.0 0:11.62 1:26.92 [10] 1:11.94 [11] 1:00.06 [10] 0:47.70 [12] 0:35.92 [12] 0:24.30 [11] 0:35.92 +5

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.98) (0:11.88) (0:12.36) (0:11.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Smytzer (#3), Vintage Choice (#4), Kinetic (#17), Caderas (#21), Greek Star (#24), Damiani (#15), Brave Maso (#12), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Denied (#18), Private Banker (#20), Charlie's Case (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.95
(0:13.87)

1:12.08
(0:11.87)

1:00.21
(0:12.08)

0:48.13
(0:12.03)

0:36.10
(0:11.82)

0:24.28
(0:11.67)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 22 FELIX THE SCAT 22 64.0 0:11.76 1:27.23 [11] 1:12.69 [5] 1:00.76 [6] 0:48.57 [7] 0:36.81 [7] 0:25.04 [8] 0:36.81 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.93) (0:12.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.77) (0:11.79)

12 11 MENARI MAGIC 11 64.4 0:11.76 1:27.99 [12] 1:13.04 [10] 1:01.08 [11] 0:48.84 [11] 0:37.06 [11] 0:25.24 [13] 0:37.06 +13

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:14.95) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.76)

13 6 I AM LETHAL 6 64.1 0:11.80 1:28.25 [13] 1:13.83 [3] 1:01.90 [4] 0:49.81 [4] 0:38.00 [4] 0:26.20 [4] 0:38.00 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.42) (0:11.93) (0:12.09) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Smytzer (#3), Vintage Choice (#4), Kinetic (#17), Caderas (#21), Greek Star (#24), Damiani (#15), Brave Maso (#12), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Denied (#18), Private Banker (#20), Charlie's Case (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 MAJESTIC BOOM 19 63.2 0:11.57 0:12.61 [1] 1:25.95 0:35.79

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:12.61)

2 14 OCEAN ZAR 14 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.17 [9] 0.9L 0:35.05 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.17)

3 5 STARRY EYES 5 63.1 0:11.65 0:12.49 [5] 1.62L 0:35.93 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.49)

4 16 SELLING SUNSET 16 62.8 0:11.64 0:12.51 [7] 2.32L 0:35.93 +1

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:12.51)

5 10 REGAL EDITION 10 65.7 0:11.42 0:12.76 [4] 3.09L 0:35.80 +11

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.76)

6 1 DARK HARMONY 1 64.4 0:11.82 0:12.90 [2] 3.23L 0:36.65 -2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 600m (0:12.90)

7 2 PENTITO 2 63.1 0:11.69 0:12.75 [6] 3.34L 0:36.30 +7

Yvette Lewis 1200m 800m (0:12.75)

8 9 START STRUTTING 9 64.9 0:11.42 0:12.92 [3] 3.89L 0:35.94 -1

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:12.92)

9 8 LATELY 8 63.7 0:11.68 0:12.72 [11] 5.3L 0:36.12 +3

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.72)

10 7 JUPITUS 7 64.0 0:11.62 0:12.64 [12] 5.74L 0:35.92 +5

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.64)

Scratched: Smytzer (#3), Vintage Choice (#4), Kinetic (#17), Caderas (#21), Greek Star (#24), Damiani (#15), Brave Maso (#12), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Denied (#18), Private Banker (#20), Charlie's Case (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 22 FELIX THE SCAT 22 64.0 0:11.76 0:13.25 [10] 7.52L 0:36.81 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m 800m (0:13.25)

12 11 MENARI MAGIC 11 64.4 0:11.76 0:13.48 [13] 11.99L 0:37.06 +13

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.48)

13 6 I AM LETHAL 6 64.1 0:11.80 0:14.38 [8] 13.55L 0:38.00 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.38)

Scratched: Smytzer (#3), Vintage Choice (#4), Kinetic (#17), Caderas (#21), Greek Star (#24), Damiani (#15), Brave Maso (#12), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Denied (#18), Private Banker (#20), Charlie's Case (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - Weights Raised 3.5kg - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.05
(0:15.80)

1:37.25
(0:11.50)

1:25.75
(0:11.86)

1:13.89
(0:12.05)

1:01.84
(0:12.82)

0:49.02
(0:12.50)

0:36.52
(0:12.01)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STUCK WITH YOU 6 63.4 0:11.67 1:53.05 [1] 1:37.20 [4] 1:25.53 [4] 1:13.68 [5] 1:01.40 [4] 0:48.87 [3] 0:36.39 [2] 0:36.39

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:15.85) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:12.48) (0:12.02)

2 7 RED WAVE 7 65.9 0:11.44 1:53.05 [2] 1:36.96 [6] 1:25.52 [5] 1:13.78 [3] 1:01.84 [1] 0:48.89 [2] 0:36.30 [4] 0:36.30 +15

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:16.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:12.95) (0:12.59) (0:11.90)

3 10 WAIRERE FALLS 10 64.1 0:11.59 1:53.13 [3] 1:36.34 [11] 1:24.64 [11] 1:12.93 [11] 1:00.73 [11] 0:48.17 [10] 0:35.67 [11] 0:35.67 +7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:16.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.71) (0:12.20) (0:12.56) (0:12.50) (0:11.83)

4 3 BONNY EZRA 3 63.9 0:11.63 1:53.21 [4] 1:36.73 [9] 1:24.99 [9] 1:13.26 [9] 1:00.96 [10] 0:48.23 [11] 0:35.78 [10] 0:35.78 +4

Jake Bayliss 1600m 400m (0:16.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.73) (0:12.30) (0:12.73) (0:12.45) (0:11.70)

5 9 WAPITI 9 63.8 0:11.68 1:53.23 [5] 1:37.39 [3] 1:25.71 [3] 1:13.86 [4] 1:01.58 [5] 0:48.82 [6] 0:36.37 [5] 0:36.37 +13

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:15.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:12.28) (0:12.76) (0:12.45) (0:12.04)

6 12 SOLAR APEX 12 63.8 0:11.53 1:53.24 [6] 1:37.16 [5] 1:25.63 [6] 1:13.79 [6] 1:01.53 [6] 0:48.92 [5] 0:36.35 [6] 0:36.35 +5

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:16.08) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:12.26) (0:12.61) (0:12.57) (0:12.00)

7 2 DARK DREAM 2 64.4 0:11.52 1:53.25 [7] 1:37.44 [2] 1:25.92 [2] 1:14.01 [2] 1:01.91 [2] 0:49.22 [1] 0:36.72 [1] 0:36.72 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:15.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.10) (0:12.69) (0:12.50) (0:12.01)

8 13 RED TOP 13 63.8 0:11.74 1:53.48 [8] 1:37.33 [8] 1:25.59 [8] 1:13.71 [8] 1:01.44 [8] 0:48.73 [8] 0:36.37 [7] 0:36.37 +7

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:16.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:12.27) (0:12.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.02)

9 8 STAR OF MICHELIN 8 62.8 0:11.73 1:53.59 [9] 1:37.05 [10] 1:25.32 [10] 1:13.57 [10] 1:01.35 [9] 0:48.82 [9] 0:36.43 [8] 0:36.43 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1600m (0:16.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.75) (0:12.22) (0:12.53) (0:12.39) (0:12.02)

10 11 FIFTH POSITION 11 62.9 0:11.73 1:54.23 [10] 1:37.41 [12] 1:25.68 [12] 1:13.84 [12] 1:01.66 [12] 0:49.13 [12] 0:36.60 [12] 0:36.60 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 1600m (0:16.82) (0:11.73) (0:11.84) (0:12.18) (0:12.53) (0:12.53) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Warp Speed (#15), Trevelyan (#4), Beef Week Princess (#14), Tapildoodledo (#16), Russian Warrior (#17), Heleva Deel (#18), Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Le Heros (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - Weights Raised 3.5kg - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.05
(0:15.80)

1:37.25
(0:11.50)

1:25.75
(0:11.86)

1:13.89
(0:12.05)

1:01.84
(0:12.82)

0:49.02
(0:12.50)

0:36.52
(0:12.01)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SEAT OF POWER 1 63.5 0:11.50 1:54.76 [11] 1:38.96 [1] 1:27.46 [1] 1:15.60 [1] 1:03.32 [3] 0:50.54 [4] 0:38.02 [3] 0:38.02 +6

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:15.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:12.28) (0:12.78) (0:12.52) (0:12.20)

12 5 CAPRICE DES DIEUX 5 63.8 0:11.68 1:56.13 [12] 1:40.02 [7] 1:28.34 [7] 1:16.46 [7] 1:04.18 [7] 0:51.53 [7] 0:38.91 [9] 0:38.91 +9

Martin Harley 1600m 1600m (0:16.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:12.28) (0:12.65) (0:12.62) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Warp Speed (#15), Trevelyan (#4), Beef Week Princess (#14), Tapildoodledo (#16), Russian Warrior (#17), Heleva Deel (#18), Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Le Heros (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - Weights Raised 3.5kg - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.51
(0:11.93)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STUCK WITH YOU 6 63.4 0:11.67 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.58 [1] 1:53.05 0:36.39

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:11.79) (0:12.58)

2 7 RED WAVE 7 65.9 0:11.44 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.53 [3] 0.04L 0:36.30 +15

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:12.53)

3 10 WAIRERE FALLS 10 64.1 0:11.59 0:23.84 [11] 0:12.25 [7] 0.48L 0:35.67 +7

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.25)

4 3 BONNY EZRA 3 63.9 0:11.63 0:24.08 [7] 0:12.45 [5] 0.98L 0:35.78 +4

Jake Bayliss 1600m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

5 9 WAPITI 9 63.8 0:11.68 0:24.33 [5] 0:12.44 [6] 1.06L 0:36.37 +13

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:11.89) (0:12.44)

6 12 SOLAR APEX 12 63.8 0:11.53 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.50 [4] 1.14L 0:36.35 +5

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.50)

7 2 DARK DREAM 2 64.4 0:11.52 0:24.71 [1] 0:12.74 [2] 1.2L 0:36.72 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.74)

8 13 RED TOP 13 63.8 0:11.74 0:24.35 [8] 0:12.57 [8] 2.56L 0:36.37 +7

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:11.78) (0:12.57)

9 8 STAR OF MICHELIN 8 62.8 0:11.73 0:24.41 [9] 0:12.66 [9] 3.18L 0:36.43 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.66)

10 11 FIFTH POSITION 11 62.9 0:11.73 0:24.83 [12] 0:13.02 [11] 6.94L 0:36.60 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Warp Speed (#15), Trevelyan (#4), Beef Week Princess (#14), Tapildoodledo (#16), Russian Warrior (#17), Heleva Deel (#18), Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Le Heros (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - Weights Raised 3.5kg - 1820m

06 April 2024 - 15:48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.51
(0:11.93)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SEAT OF POWER 1 63.5 0:11.50 0:25.82 [6] 0:13.56 [10] 10.11L 0:38.02 +6

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.56)

12 5 CAPRICE DES DIEUX 5 63.8 0:11.68 0:26.87 [10] 0:14.61 [12] 18.15L 0:38.91 +9

Martin Harley 1600m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:14.61)

Scratched: Warp Speed (#15), Trevelyan (#4), Beef Week Princess (#14), Tapildoodledo (#16), Russian Warrior (#17), Heleva Deel (#18), Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Le Heros (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

06 April 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.85
(0:13.97)

1:23.88
(0:11.34)

1:12.54
(0:11.68)

1:00.86
(0:11.88)

0:48.98
(0:11.95)

0:37.03
(0:12.20)

0:24.83
(0:12.06)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 IVERSON 15 63.3 0:11.56 1:37.85 [1] 1:23.45 [7] 1:11.89 [6] 1:00.09 [6] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.39 [5] 0:24.54 [4] 0:36.39

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:14.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.85) (0:11.77)

2 11 MAHAGONI 11 63.5 0:11.51 1:38.25 [2] 1:24.05 [4] 1:12.54 [4] 1:00.80 [4] 0:48.80 [4] 0:37.02 [4] 0:25.19 [2] 0:37.02 -2

Vlad Duric 1400m 1400m (0:14.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.74) (0:12.00) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:12.02)

3 8 RISING PACIFIC 8 63.5 0:11.61 1:38.36 [3] 1:23.76 [9] 1:12.15 [9] 1:00.34 [7] 0:48.38 [7] 0:36.55 [8] 0:24.86 [6] 0:36.55 -3

James Orman 600m 1400m (0:14.60) (0:11.61) (0:11.81) (0:11.96) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.89)

4 13 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 13 63.4 0:11.61 1:38.67 [4] 1:23.82 [12] 1:12.00 [13] 1:00.12 [12] 0:47.91 [13] 0:36.30 [12] 0:24.63 [12] 0:36.30 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 800m (0:14.85) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:12.21) (0:11.61) (0:11.67) (0:11.89)

5 12 RATIONS 12 63.5 0:11.66 1:38.75 [5] 1:24.28 [8] 1:12.62 [8] 1:00.70 [8] 0:48.69 [8] 0:36.96 [7] 0:25.24 [7] 0:36.96 +3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.47) (0:11.66) (0:11.92) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:12.03)

6 14 ELLA TE AMA 14 63.9 0:11.53 1:38.77 [6] 1:24.75 [2] 1:13.22 [3] 1:01.44 [3] 0:49.43 [3] 0:37.61 [3] 0:25.39 [5] 0:37.61 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:11.82) (0:12.22) (0:12.13)

7 4 BROOKHAVEN 4 63.5 0:11.63 1:38.88 [7] 1:24.02 [13] 1:12.31 [12] 1:00.30 [13] 0:48.23 [12] 0:36.47 [13] 0:24.68 [13] 0:36.47 +0

Damien Thornton 1400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.79) (0:11.63)

8 10 ENUFF HE SAID 10 63.4 0:11.68 1:38.91 [8] 1:24.25 [10] 1:12.57 [10] 1:00.56 [10] 0:48.48 [11] 0:36.63 [11] 0:24.94 [10] 0:36.63 +2

Robbie Dolan 600m 1400m (0:14.66) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:11.85) (0:11.69) (0:11.79)

9 9 WINSTON SMURFHILL 9 65.7 0:11.20 1:39.00 [9] 1:24.83 [3] 1:13.63 [2] 1:01.78 [2] 0:49.75 [2] 0:37.92 [2] 0:25.89 [3] 0:37.92 +0

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:14.17) (0:11.20) (0:11.85) (0:12.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.03) (0:12.22)

10 16 CLASSIQUE GAL 16 63.5 0:11.76 1:39.67 [10] 1:24.91 [11] 1:13.15 [11] 1:01.20 [11] 0:49.33 [10] 0:37.54 [10] 0:25.67 [11] 0:37.54 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:14.76) (0:11.76) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:11.79) (0:11.87) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Solar Apex (#2), He's Heaven (#7), Wairere Falls (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

06 April 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.85
(0:13.97)

1:23.88
(0:11.34)

1:12.54
(0:11.68)

1:00.86
(0:11.88)

0:48.98
(0:11.95)

0:37.03
(0:12.20)

0:24.83
(0:12.06)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 THE DROVER 3 64.6 0:11.34 1:39.68 [11] 1:25.71 [1] 1:14.37 [1] 1:02.69 [1] 0:50.81 [1] 0:38.86 [1] 0:26.66 [1] 0:38.86 -2

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:11.95) (0:12.20) (0:12.60)

12 6 HOLSTEIN 6 64.2 0:11.63 1:39.81 [12] 1:25.58 [5] 1:13.95 [5] 1:02.12 [5] 0:50.07 [6] 0:38.31 [6] 0:26.24 [8] 0:38.31 +3

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:14.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:11.76) (0:12.07) (0:12.32)

13 5 HYDE 5 64.0 0:11.74 1:39.87 [13] 1:25.52 [6] 1:13.77 [7] 1:01.65 [9] 0:49.54 [9] 0:37.80 [9] 0:26.05 [9] 0:37.80 +3

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Solar Apex (#2), He's Heaven (#7), Wairere Falls (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

06 April 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 IVERSON 15 63.3 0:11.56 0:12.77 [1] 1:37.85 0:36.39

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

2 11 MAHAGONI 11 63.5 0:11.51 0:13.17 [2] 2.39L 0:37.02 -2

Vlad Duric 1400m 1400m (0:13.17)

3 8 RISING PACIFIC 8 63.5 0:11.61 0:12.97 [4] 3.04L 0:36.55 -3

James Orman 600m 1400m (0:12.97)

4 13 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 13 63.4 0:11.61 0:12.74 [12] 4.84L 0:36.30 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 800m (0:12.74)

5 12 RATIONS 12 63.5 0:11.66 0:13.21 [6] 5.3L 0:36.96 +3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.21)

6 14 ELLA TE AMA 14 63.9 0:11.53 0:13.26 [5] 5.44L 0:37.61 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.26)

7 4 BROOKHAVEN 4 63.5 0:11.63 0:13.05 [9] 6.09L 0:36.47 +0

Damien Thornton 1400m 400m (0:13.05)

8 10 ENUFF HE SAID 10 63.4 0:11.68 0:13.15 [8] 6.28L 0:36.63 +2

Robbie Dolan 600m 1400m (0:13.15)

9 9 WINSTON SMURFHILL 9 65.7 0:11.20 0:13.67 [3] 6.76L 0:37.92 +0

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:13.67)

10 16 CLASSIQUE GAL 16 63.5 0:11.76 0:13.56 [13] 10.74L 0:37.54 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.56)

Scratched: Solar Apex (#2), He's Heaven (#7), Wairere Falls (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

06 April 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 THE DROVER 3 64.6 0:11.34 0:14.06 [7] 10.76L 0:38.86 -2

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:14.06)

12 6 HOLSTEIN 6 64.2 0:11.63 0:13.92 [11] 11.55L 0:38.31 +3

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.92)

13 5 HYDE 5 64.0 0:11.74 0:14.00 [10] 11.9L 0:37.80 +3

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:14.00)

Scratched: Solar Apex (#2), He's Heaven (#7), Wairere Falls (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1200m

06 April 2024 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.14
(0:13.51)

0:58.63
(0:11.32)

0:47.31
(0:11.51)

0:35.80
(0:11.66)

0:24.14
(0:11.56)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BUBBA'S BAY 1 65.5 0:11.37 1:12.14 [1] 0:58.40 [4] 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 1:12.14 0:35.33

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.37) (0:12.39)

2 5 MILLANE 5 64.9 0:11.30 1:12.15 [2] 0:57.86 [10] 0:46.39 [9] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.39 [9] 0:12.09 [7] 0.06L 0:34.97 -11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.58) (0:11.30) (0:12.09)

3 10 ROCKRIBBED 10 67.7 0:11.32 1:12.24 [3] 0:58.73 [1] 0:47.41 [1] 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:12.68 [1] 0.57L 0:35.90 -7

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:12.68)

4 9 OUTLAWED 9 65.6 0:11.34 1:12.27 [4] 0:58.27 [6] 0:46.79 [5] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.45 [4] 0.79L 0:35.38 -10

Vlad Duric Overall 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.48) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.34) (0:12.45)

5 6 SIR WARWICK 6 65.1 0:11.48 1:12.51 [5] 0:58.90 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.77 [2] 2.21L 0:35.84 -9

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:11.48) (0:12.77)

6 15 TOJAKI 15 65.7 0:11.33 1:12.57 [6] 0:58.32 [9] 0:46.75 [10] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.78 [10] 0:12.23 [10] 2.54L 0:35.42 -2

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.55) (0:12.23)

7 7 TICK TOCK QUEEN 7 64.7 0:11.47 1:12.76 [7] 0:58.53 [8] 0:47.06 [8] 0:35.59 [9] 0:24.05 [8] 0:12.54 [8] 3.66L 0:35.59 -7

Angela Jones 400m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.47) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:12.54)

8 11 ROLL UP 11 65.0 0:11.33 1:12.78 [8] 0:58.62 [7] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.36 [5] 0:12.76 [5] 3.78L 0:35.95 -6

Cejay Graham 1000m 800m (0:14.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.60) (0:12.76)

9 16 THE LIONESS 16 66.1 0:11.40 1:13.18 [9] 0:59.26 [5] 0:47.67 [7] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.90 [9] 6.11L 0:36.27 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.59) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.65) (0:12.90)

10 2 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 2 66.1 0:11.46 1:13.43 [10] 0:59.86 [2] 0:48.35 [2] 0:36.89 [2] 0:25.25 [2] 0:13.39 [6] 7.58L 0:36.89 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#17), En Pointe (#12), Nashira (#3), Princess Tenko (#13), Evocator (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1200m

06 April 2024 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.14
(0:13.51)

0:58.63
(0:11.32)

0:47.31
(0:11.51)

0:35.80
(0:11.66)

0:24.14
(0:11.56)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MISHANI SPARTAN 14 65.1 0:11.46 1:14.08 [11] 0:59.38 [12] 0:47.73 [12] 0:36.20 [12] 0:24.74 [12] 0:12.96 [11] 11.4L 0:36.20 -10

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 600m (0:14.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.96)

12 4 RELEASE THE BEANS 4 64.3 0:11.44 1:15.65 [12] 1:01.09 [11] 0:49.61 [11] 0:38.17 [11] 0:26.45 [11] 0:14.52 [12] 20.65L 0:38.17 -9

Damien Thornton 1000m 800m (0:14.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:14.52)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#17), En Pointe (#12), Nashira (#3), Princess Tenko (#13), Evocator (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 April 2024  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/29

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


